
2-­‐åringsstatistik	
  från	
  Nordamerika,	
  per	
  31	
  december	
  2013

Hingst Farfar Avk. Startande Intjänat Snitt/avk.
CREDIT	
  WINNER	
   American	
  Winner 25 14 825	
  068 33	
  003
CANTAB	
  HALL	
   Self	
  Possessed 71 50 2	
  093	
  703	
   29	
  489
MUSCLE	
  HILL	
   Muscles	
  Yankee 81 50 1	
  851	
  457	
   22	
  857
DONATO	
  HANOVER	
   Andover	
  Hall 115 63 2	
  462	
  566	
   21	
  414
ANDOVER	
  HALL	
   Garland	
  Lobell 54 34 1	
  032	
  937	
   19	
  128
CONWAY	
  HALL	
   Garland	
  Lobell 78 46 1	
  456	
  014	
   18	
  667
EXPLOSIVE	
  MATTER	
   Cantab	
  Hall 96 56 1	
  535	
  091	
   15	
  991
PIZZAZZED	
   Kadabra 23 15 341	
  658 14	
  855
MAJESTIC	
  SON	
   Angus	
  Hall 22 15 323	
  773 14	
  717
MUSCLE	
  MASS	
   Muscles	
  Yankee 94 53 1	
  359	
  807	
   14	
  466
CASH	
  HALL	
   Self	
  Possessed 60 32 863	
  606 14	
  393
VALLEY	
  VICTOR	
   Valley	
  Victory 25 14 358	
  963 14	
  359
BROADWAY	
  HALL	
   Conway	
  Hall 65 39 932	
  808 14	
  351
EARL	
  OF	
  STORMONT	
   Sir	
  Taurus 26 12 348	
  651 13	
  410
MUSCLES	
  YANKEE	
   Valley	
  Victory 74 43 898	
  050 12	
  136

3-­‐åringsstatistik	
  från	
  Nordamerika,	
  per	
  31	
  december	
  2013

Hingst Farfar Avk. Startande Intjänat Snitt/avk.
RC	
  ROYALTY	
   Credit	
  Winner 35 25 1	
  939	
  133	
   55	
  404
ANDOVER	
  HALL	
   Garland	
  Lobell 78 51 3	
  455	
  369	
   44	
  300
KADABRA	
   Primrose	
  Lane 82 61 3	
  281	
  319	
   40	
  016
CREDIT	
  WINNER	
   American	
  Winner 96 68 3	
  266	
  876	
   34	
  030
CANTAB	
  HALL	
   Self	
  Possessed 80 58 2	
  612	
  419	
   32	
  655
DEWEYCHEATUMNHOWE	
   Muscles	
  Yankee 92 62 2	
  386	
  214	
   25	
  937
DONATO	
  HANOVER	
   Andover	
  Hall 101 60 2	
  579	
  824	
   25	
  543
YANKEE	
  GLIDE	
   Valley	
  Victory 82 58 1	
  995	
  337	
   24	
  333
MUSCLES	
  YANKEE	
   Valley	
  Victory 105 55 2	
  540	
  427	
   24	
  195
POWERFUL	
  EMOTION	
   Self	
  Possessed 26 20 571	
  365 21	
  976
CLASSIC	
  PHOTO	
   S.J's	
  Photo 67 38 1	
  451	
  315	
   21	
  661
MUSCLE	
  MASS	
   Muscles	
  Yankee 84 68 1	
  804	
  762	
   21	
  485
CRAZED	
   Credit	
  Winner 94 61 1	
  833	
  290	
   19	
  503
BROADWAY	
  HALL	
   Conway	
  Hall 78 51 1	
  518	
  538	
   19	
  468
BOY	
  BAND	
   Lindy	
  Lane 20 11 373	
  339 18	
  667

Hingstar	
  med	
  minst	
  20	
  avkommor.



Alla	
  åldrar,	
  totalt,	
  Nordamerika,	
  per	
  31	
  december	
  2013

Hingst Farfar Avk. Startande Intjänat
CANTAB	
  HALL	
   Self	
  Possessed 555 229 8	
  434	
  165
ANDOVER	
  HALL	
   Garland	
  Lobell 745 184 7	
  770	
  592
KADABRA	
   Primrose	
  Lane 647 254 7	
  539	
  113
CREDIT	
  WINNER	
   American	
  Winner 873 229 7	
  192	
  421
DONATO	
  HANOVER	
   Andover	
  Hall 317 152 6	
  041	
  424
MUSCLES	
  YANKEE	
   Valley	
  Victory 1275 206 5	
  802	
  749
YANKEE	
  GLIDE	
   Valley	
  Victory 1124 225 5	
  602	
  495
ANGUS	
  HALL	
   Garland	
  Lobell 1308 314 5	
  263	
  446
CONWAY	
  HALL	
   Garland	
  Lobell 1159 246 5	
  208	
  826
SJ'S	
  CAVIAR	
   S.J.'s	
  Photo 851 211 4	
  100	
  097
BROADWAY	
  HALL	
   Conway	
  Hall 595 183 3	
  955	
  287
REVENUE	
  S	
   Reve	
  d'Udon 328 86 3	
  480	
  511
CASH	
  HALL	
   Self	
  Possessed 308 133 3	
  360	
  428
DEWEYCHEATUMNHOWE	
   Muscles	
  Yankee 178 106 3	
  193	
  267
MUSCLE	
  MASS	
   Muscles	
  Yankee 178 121 3	
  164	
  569
STRIKING	
  SAHBRA	
   Supergill 1066 173 2	
  971	
  991
CLASSIC	
  PHOTO	
   S.J.'s	
  Photo 256 90 2	
  874	
  320
JAILHOUSE	
  JESSE	
   Donerail 435 208 2	
  832	
  451
KEN	
  WARKENTIN	
   Yankee	
  Glide 310 143 2	
  321	
  740
RC	
  ROYALTY	
   Credit	
  Winner 79 52 2	
  280	
  804


